
Date Opponent/Tournament Location Teams
Wed Sept. 15 Cardston Winston Churchill JV/SV

Sept. 17-18 Lethbridge College Lethbridge College SV Tournament

Wed Sept. 22 ICS ICS Gr. 9

Sept. 24-25 Green and Gold LCI SV Tournament

Sept. 24-25 Chinook Classic Chinook JV Tournament

Sept. 24/25 Ace Invitational Winston Churchill Gr. 9

Mon Sept. 27 Chinook Winston Churchill JV/SV

Wed Sept. 29 CCH CCH - East JV/SV

Wed Sept. 29 LCI LCI Gr. 9

Sept. 30-Oct. 2 Churchill Cup Winston Churchill JV Tournament 

Mon Oct. 4 Kate Andrews Winston  Churchill SV Only (6pm)

Tues Oct. 5 Chinook Winston Churchill Gr. 9

Wed Oct. 6 Immanuel Christian Immanuel Christian JV/SV

Wed Oct. 13 Magrath Winston Churchill JV/SV

Wed Oct. 13 SFJHS SFJHS Gr. 9

Oct. 15-16 Super South Chinook SV Tournament

Mon Oct. 18 LCI LCI JV/SV

Wed Oct. 20 Picture Butte Winston Churchill JV Only (6pm)

Wed Oct. 20 FLVT Winston Churchill Gr. 9

Oct. 22-23 Magrath Smash Magrath SV Tournament

Oct. 22-23 Falcons Composite Okotoks JV Tournament

Oct. 22/23 FLVT Tournament FLVT Gr. 9

Wed Oct. 27 Medicine Hat High Medicine Hat JV/SV

Wed Oct. 27 League Quarter Finals TBD Gr. 9

Oct. 29-30 Falcons Composite Okotoks SV Tournament

Monday Nov. 1 City Championships Winston Churchill Gr. 9

Nov. 5/6 Zone Championships TBD Gr. 9

TBD Playoffs TBD JV/SV

2021 Bulldog Volleyball Program Game/Tournament Schedule

**Game Times 6:00 pm for single games; Doubleheader JV at 6:00 pm Varsity 7:45pm**


